
2731 OLD COACH, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-5167
https://www.adashunjones.com

2731 OLD COACH,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54302-5167

$185,000

Spacious 2 story near shopping & interstate. Oversized family rm-wd burn fireplace, built-
ins & bank of 5 wndws w/views of big park-like back yd. Fully appliance kit-as tiled flrs in
kit/dinette-access 2 tier deck. Wall of beautiful built-in cabinets/shelving in 1st flr office-
French drs for privacy. 4 bdrms up-master suite-wlk in clst & newly remodeled...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2962 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2380

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 582 Tax Amount: 4773

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X11 Upper

Bedroom 4 13X09 Upper

Family Room 21X18 Main

Kitchen 19X12 Main

Living Room 15X11 Main

Other Room 12X09 Lower

Other Room 2 21X10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partially Finished,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


